Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

1 106-81017
HSN: 19012000

WEIKFIELD-COOKER 
CAKE MIX-VANILLA 
225.00 G

Damaged GRAMAGE 
DIFERANCE

0 30 90.476 2714.28 135.6 2.5 67.857 2.5 67.857 0 0.00 0 0 0 2849.88

Total: 0 30 90.48 2714.28 135.60 67.86 67.86 0.00 0.00 0.00 2849.88

Amount : Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Forty Nine and Eighty Eight paisa Only

Vendor Signature                                                                                                                                                                                Warehouse in-charge Signature